Team

Church of the Cross

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock #1
North River Community Blue
Impact Community Church
Bayside Community Church

April 05, 2014

Standings

A Division

Won Lost Win %o
12 2 .857
10 4 714

9 5 .643

5 9 .357

4 10 .286

2 12 .143

RF
226
170
189
132
114

95

RA
161
115
139
159
178
174

Diff
65
55
50

=27
-64
-79

GB

2.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
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