Standings

A Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Church of the Cross	12	2	.857	226	161	65	
The Bridge #1	10	4	.714	170	115	55	2.0
Church on the Rock #1	9	5	.643	189	139	50	3.0
North River Community Blue	5	9	.357	132	159	-27	7.0
Impact Community Church	4	10	.286	114	178	-64	8.0
Bayside Community Church	2	12	.143	95	174	-79	10.0

April 05, 2014 Page 1 of 1